Kreismeisterschaft 2013

LG Schutzen
Pl. Verein
1. SV lLorup
2. SV Sogel
3. SV Eisten
4. SV Breddenberg1
5. SVlahn2
6. SV Werlte 1
7. SVlahn1
8. SV Spahnharrenstatte
9. SVlahn3
10. SV Lorup3

Auflage

Name, Vorname

Hegger, Thomas
Wotte, Frank
Olliges,Jurgen

Terborg, Michael
Wester, Markus
Tharner, Karl-Heinz

Baalmann,Giinter
Wendeln,Frank
Schroer, Helmut

Plister,Hans
Jansen, Norbert
Hommen ,Bernd

Thyen,Udo
Oldopp,Klaus
Hoch, Carsten

Griinloh,Norbert
Kensinger, Tim
Freitag,Michael

Flint Hans Jirgen
Fleer-Thien, Torsten
Thien,Markus

Hilsmann, Johannes
Bowe,Helmut
Tigelaar, Hans

Schuckenbrock,Markus
Miiller,Henning
Banedt, Olaf

Luttmann, Franz-Josef
Haneken, Markus

Ergebnis

300
297
295

296
293
297

298
290
298

298
294
293

293
293
298

293
299
292

294
293
293

289
295
298

297
295
289

294
289

Gesamter-

gebnis

892

886

886

885

884

884

880

882

881

881



11. SV Werlte 2

12. SV Borger

13. SV Neuborger

Steenken,Kaspar

Thoben,Andreas
Krone Hermann
Thien, Bernd

Zdralik, Ingo
Steenken,Klaus
Schwarte, W

Norbert, Runde
Mohlmann,Maik
Michels,Ewald

298

296
285
297

295
297
283

298
287
290
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875

875



